
 

2024-2025 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR  

SUNDAYS AT SACRED HEART 

 OCTOBER  NOVEMBER  DECEMBER NOTES 
  6 

13 

20 

31 
 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 
Inside Trunk n Treat 5-7pm               

OLMC Hall 

  3 

  3 

 

10

24 
  

CLASS 10:15-11:30am  
7/8 grade Parent Meeting 

10:15-10:45 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am  

CLASS 10:15-11:30am  
 

  1 
  8 

15 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am  

CLASS 10:15-11:30am  

CLASS 10:15-11:30am  

 

HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1ST SUNDAY 

EACH MONTH AND TURN IN 

MONTHLY HOMEWORK. 

OCTOBER 13 CLASSES WILL BE HELD 

IN THE CHURCH BASEMENT 

 

 JANUARY 
 

 
 

FEBRUARY 
 

 

 

 
MARCH 

 

                NOTES 
  5 
 12 

 19 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

 2 
 9 

23 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

  2 

  8 

 

  9 

16 

   

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

Communion Retreat and 1st 

Reconciliation at OLMC 9:30am  
CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 
 

HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1ST SUNDAY 

EACH MONTH AND TURN IN 

MONTHLY HOMEWORK. 

 

 APRIL 

 
 

 

MAY 
 

 

 

 

JUNE 

 

NOTES 

 6 
13 

27 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

CLASS 10:15-11:30am 

Communion Rehearsal 

after Mass 

 

4 
 

FIRST COMMUNION 

MASS 

SJA 9:00am 

SHY 9:00am 

OLMC 10:30am 

  
 

 

HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1ST SUNDAY 

EACH MONTH AND TURN IN 

MONTHLY HOMEWORK. 

 

 

 JULY 

 

 

 

AUGUST 
 

 SEPTEMBER NOTES 

  

VBS save the date 

July 8-10, 2025 
 

    Monthly Newsletter handed out at 

first class each month. 

Parish Participation opportunities 

are posted in the weekly bulletin. 

Sign up with REMIND for CLASS CANCELATIONS AND  IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENTS 

1) K – 6th grades – Text    @k6grre  to   81010 

2) 7th & 8th grades –Text   @78thre2  to   81010 

  

 



 

 

2024-2025 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR  

WEDNESDAYS AT OUR LADY OF MT. CARMEL 

 OCTOBER  NOVEMBER  DECEMBER NOTES 
  9 

16 

23 

31 
 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

Inside Trunk n Treat 5-7pm               

OLMC Hall 

  6 

  6 

 

13

20 
   

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

7/8 grade Parent Meeting 

6:00-6:30pm 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

 

  4 

11 
18 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

 

HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1ST SUNDAY 

EACH MONTH AND TURN IN 

MONTHLY HOMEWORK. 

 

 JANUARY 
 

 
 

FEBRUARY 
 

 

 

 
MARCH 

 

                NOTES 
  8 
 15 

 22 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

 

 5 
12 

19 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

 

  5 

  8 

   

12 

19 

 

CLASS 6:00-6:50PM 

Communion Retreat and 1st 

Reconciliation at OLMC 9:30am 
CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

 

HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1ST 

WEDNESDAY EACH MONTH AND 

TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK. 

3/5 Ash Wednesday 7pm Mass. Classes 

dismissed at 6:50PM to attend. 

 APRIL 

 
 

 

MAY 
 

 

 

 

JUNE 

 

NOTES 

 2 
 9 

27 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

CLASS 6:00-7:15PM 

Communion Rehearsal 

after Mass 

 

4 
 

FIRST COMMUNION 

MASS 

SJA 9:00am 

SHY 9:00am 

OLMC 10:30am 

  
 

 

HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1ST 

WEDNESDAY EACH MONTH AND 

TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK. 

 

 

 JULY 

 

 

 

AUGUST 
 

 SEPTEMBER NOTES 

  

VBS save the date 

July 8-10, 2025 
 

    Monthly Newsletter handed out at 

first class each month. 

Parish Participation opportunities 

are posted in the weekly bulletin. 

Sign up with REMIND for CLASS CANCELATIONS AND  IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENTS 

3) K – 6th grades – Text    @k6grre to   81010 

4) 7th & 8th grades –Text   @78thre2 to   81010 
 

 


