	2024-2025 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR <u>SUNDAYS</u> AT SACRED HEART									
	OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER	NOTES				
6 13 20 31	<u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <b>Inside Trunk n Treat 5-7pm</b> <b>OLMC Hall</b>	3 3 10 24	<u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> 7/8 grade Parent Meeting 10:15-10:45 <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u>	1 8 15	<u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u>	HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1 <sup>ST</sup> SUNDAY EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK. <u>OCTOBER 13 CLASSES WILL BE HELD</u> IN THE CHURCH BASEMENT				
	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH	NOTES				
5 12 19	<u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u>	2 9 23	<u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u>	2 8 9 16	CLASS 10:15-11:30am Communion Retreat and 1 <sup>st</sup> Reconciliation at OLMC 9:30am CLASS 10:15-11:30am CLASS 10:15-11:30am	HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1 <sup>ST</sup> SUNDAY EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK.				
	APRIL		MAY		JUNE	NOTES				
6 13 27	<u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>CLASS 10:15-11:30am</u> <u>Communion Rehearsal</u> <u>after Mass</u>	4	FIRST COMMUNION MASS SJA 9:00am SHY 9:00am OLMC 10:30am			HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1 <sup>ST</sup> SUNDAY EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK.				
13	CLASS 10:15-11:30am Communion Rehearsal	4	MASS SJA 9:00am SHY 9:00am		SEPTEMBER	EACH MONTH AND TURN IN				
13	CLASS 10:15-11:30am Communion Rehearsal after Mass	4	MASS SJA 9:00am SHY 9:00am OLMC 10:30am		SEPTEMBER	EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK.				
13	CLASS 10:15-11:30am Communion Rehearsal after Mass JULY VBS save the date July 8-10, 2025		MASS SJA 9:00am SHY 9:00am OLMC 10:30am AUGUST			EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK. NOTES <u>Monthly Newsletter handed out at</u> first class each month. Parish Participation opportunities are posted in the weekly bulletin. NT ANNOUNCEMENTS				

## 2024-2025 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CALENDAR **WEDNESDAYS** AT OUR LADY OF MT. CARMEL

	0.010.050				DEOEMDED				
	OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER	NOTES			
9 16 23 31	CLASS 6:00-7:15PM CLASS 6:00-7:15PM CLASS 6:00-7:15PM Inside Trunk n Treat 5-7pm OLMC Hall	6 6 13 20	<u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> 7/8 grade Parent Meeting 6:00-6:30pm <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u>	<b>4</b> 11 18	<u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u>	HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1 <sup>st</sup> SUNDAY EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK.			
	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH	NOTES			
<b>8</b> 15 22	CLASS 6:00-7:15PM CLASS 6:00-7:15PM CLASS 6:00-7:15PM	5 12 19	<u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u>	5 8 12 19	<u>CLASS 6:00-6:50PM</u> <u>Communion Retreat and 1st</u> <u>Reconciliation at OLMC 9:30am</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u>	HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1 <sup>ST</sup> WEDNESDAY EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK. <u>3/5 Ash Wednesday 7pm Mass. Classes</u> dismissed at 6:50PM to attend.			
	APRIL		MAY		JUNE	NOTES			
2 9 27	<u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>CLASS 6:00-7:15PM</u> <u>Communion Rehearsal</u> <u>after Mass</u>	4	FIRST COMMUNION MASS SJA 9:00am SHY 9:00am OLMC 10:30am			HOME SCHOOL ATTEND 1 <sup>ST</sup> WEDNESDAY EACH MONTH AND TURN IN MONTHLY HOMEWORK.			
	JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER	NOTES			
	VBS save the date July 8-10, 2025					Monthly Newsletter handed out at first class each month. Parish Participation opportunities are posted in the weekly bulletin.			
Sign up with REMIND for CLASS CANCELATIONS AND IMPORTANT ANNOUNCEMENTS									
3) $K - 6^{th}$ grades – Text @k6grre to <u>81010</u> 4) $7^{th}$ & $8^{th}$ grades –Text @78thre2 to <u>81010</u>									